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St. Feliu de Guixols 7 200093
Santa Cristina d'Aro 27 KV
Serra de Daré 0 0 0
Tallada d'Empordd, La 0 0 0
Torrent 0 0 0
Torroella de Montgri 3 436 439
Ulla 0 6 6
Ullostret 0 0 0
Ultramort 0 0 0
Vall-llobrega 0 ] ]
Verges 0 2 2
Vilopriu 0 0 0

294 2286 2580
CERDANYA - 1988

MUNICF PROT.OFICIAL PROM.LUURE  TOTAL
Alp 0 20550
Bellver de Cerdanya 0 15 15
Bolvir 0 4 4
Das 0 3 3
Fontanals de Cerdanya 0 128l
Ger 0 2385023
Guils de Cerdanya 0 2 21
Isévol 0 5 5
Lles 0 0 0
Llivia 19 47 66
Meranges 0 ] ]
Montella i Martinet 0 0 0
Prats i Sansor 0 1 1
Prullans 0 0 0
Puigcerda 20 1=l
Urds 0 34 34

39 207 3%

GARROTXA - 1988

MUNICIF

Argelaguer

Besalo

Beuda

Costellfollit de la Roca
Maia de Montcal
Mieres

Montagut

Olot

Planes d'Hostoles, Les
Preses, Les

Ridaura

Sales de Llierca

Sant Aniol de Finestres
Santa Pau

Sant Feliu de Pallerols
Sant Ferriol

Sant Jaume de Llierca
Sant Joan Les Fonfs
Tortella

Vall d'en Bos, La

Vall de Bianya, La

PROT.OFICIAL PROM.LLIURE TOTAL
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GIRONES - 1988

MUNICIP PROT. OFICIAL PR
Aiguaviva 0
Bescand 4
Bordils 6
Campllong 0
Canet d'Adri 0

Cassa de la Selva 2 03]
Celra 9 3 12
Cervia de Ter 0 5 5
Flaga 0 0 0
Fornells de la Selva 0 3 3
Girona 342 231579
Juia 0 0 0
Llagostera 17 BEeRRS
Llambilles 0 0 0
Madremanya 0 0 0
Quart 19 14 33
Salt 44 26 72
Sant Andreu Salou 0 0 0
Sant Gregori 0 3 3
Sant Joan de Mollet 2 1 3
Sant Jordi Desvalls 0 0 0
Sant Julia de Ramis 3 8 n
Sant Marti de Liémena 0 ) 2
Sant Marti Vell ] 0 ]
Sarria de Ter 3 ] 4
Vilablareix 2 1 3
Viladasens 0 0 0

476 36 812

PLA DE L'ESTANY - 1988

MUNICIF FROT.OFICIAL  PROM. LUURE TOTAL
Banyoles 74 24 9%
Camés 0 3 3
Cornella del Terri 0 4 4
Crespia 0 0 0
Esponella 0 0 0
Fontcoberta 1 9 10
Palol de Revardit 0 0 0
Porqueres ] 14 15
§t. Miquel Campmajor 0 0 0
Serinyd 0 7 7
Vilademuls 0 0 0
76 61Ea] 37

RIPOLLES - 1988

MUNICIFi PROT.OFICIAL PROM. LLIURE  TOTAL
Campdevanol 12 Dty
Campelles 1 0 1
Camprodon 34 g )
Gombrén 0 0 0
Llanars 0 0 0
Lloses, Les 0 0 0

Mollé

Montesquiu

Ogossa

Palmerola

Pardines

Planoles

Queralbs

Ribes de Freser

Ripoll

St. Joan de les Abadesses
Sant Pau de Seguries
Sant Quirze de Besora
Sta. Maria de Besora
Sefcases

Toses

Vallfogona del Ripollés
Vidra

Vilallonga de Ter

SELVA - 1988

MUNICIP|

Amer

Anglés

Arbicies

Blanes

Breda

Brunyola

Caldes de Malavella
Cellera de Ter, La
Fogars de Tordera
Hostalric

Lloret de Mar
Maganet de la Selva
Massanes

Osor

Riells i Viabrea
Riudarenes

Riudellots de la Selva
Sta. Coloma de Farners
Sant Feliv de Buixalleu
Sant Hilari Sacalm

St. Julia del Llor/Bonmati
Sils

Susqueda

Tossa de Mar
Vidreres

Vilobi d'Onyar
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PROT.OFICIAL  PROM.LLIURE  TOTAL

0
4
4]

214
23

0
25

0

0

0
78

562

3
1
19
234
5
1
37
0
4
8
277
21
3
0
3
5
2
15
2
1
1
20
0
66
17
4

787

3
25
60

448
28

1
62

0

4

8

355
39

3

0
36

5
12
64

3
4]

9
3

0
74
L
12

1.349




